
Vinyl

Legend® - LGB Series
Available: East, Mid-Atlantic & Midwest 

Pages PVC-1 to PVC-26

Impressions® - IMB  Series
Available: South, Southeast 

Pages PVC-27 to PVC-40

Legend® - LGN Series
Available: West

Pages PVC-41 to PVC-78

Legend® - LGD Series
Available: Midwest 

Pages PVC-79 to PVC-92

Illusions® - ILS Series
Available: East & Midwest 
Pages PVC-93 to PVC-119

D&D Gate Hardware
Available: East & Midwest 

Pages PVC-120 to PVC-122



Vinyl

Fence

Gates

 Panel

 Line Post

 End Post

 Corner Post

 Post Caps

Line PostEnd Post

 Gate

 Heavy Duty Gate Post


Gate Post Insert 

(Optional)

 Post Cap

 Hinges

 Latch

  Pool Code Compliant

 Drop Rod

 Gate Handle

Check List

TOOLS
Tape Measure, String & Stakes, Post Hole Digger, Wheelbarrow, 
Shovel, Hoe, Concrete, Carpenter’s Level, Notching Tool, Glue

Heavy Duty Gate Post

Gate Handle

Latch

Corner Post

Hinges
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

Most popular fence styles; Most popular colors

Product Features

• Full product off ering - Privacy, Picket, Ranch 

Rail and Pool Code Compliant

• 18 most popular styles

• Available in most popular colors - White, Tan, 

Khaki

• Fully kitted program

• Protection Plus Packaging - Protects product 

during transportation

• Gates for every style

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Limited Lifetime Transferable Warranty

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, Midwest
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Decorative Solid Privacy / 2” x 7” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 10311W 10311T 10311K 43.26

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10312W 10312T 10312K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10314W 10314T 10314K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10313W 10313T 10313K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10315W 10315T 10315K 43.57

58”  Wide Gate 10316W 10316T 10316K 49.73

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Solid Privacy • 6’ Wide • Decorative Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Solid Privacy / 1-3/4” x 7” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

 4’ High Panel* 10353W 10353T 10353K 38.41

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10354W 10354T 10354K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10356W 10356T 10356K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10355W 10355T 10355K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10357W 10357T 10357K 32.81

58”  Wide Gate 10358W 10358T 10358K 37.66

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10347W 10347T 10347K 47.53

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10348W 10348T 10348K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10350W 10350T 10350K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10349W 10349T 10349K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10770W 10351T 10351K 38.09

58”  Wide Gate 10352W 10352T 10352K 43.21

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10001W 10001T 441Y00 54.15

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10002W 10002T 442Y00 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10004W 10004T 444Y00 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10003W 10003T 443Y00 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10766W 10766T 10005K 45.62

58”  Wide Gate 10767W 10767T 10006K 52.31

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • Friction Fit Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

White Rail - Color Infi ll / 1-3/4” x 7” Top and Bottom Rails 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* N/A 103070 — 54.15

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10002W 10002T — 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10004W 10004T — 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10003W 10003T — 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate N/A 10768T — 53.51

58”  Wide Gate N/A 10769T — 59.56

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • Friction Fit Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Solid Privacy Wood Grain / 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

GOLDEN OAK

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* N00341 N00347 38.41

5” SQ x 108” Line Post N00342 N00348 13.35

5” SQ x 108” End Post N00344 N00349 13.35

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post N00343 N00350 13.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post N00177 N00351 13.49

46”  Wide Gate N00345 N00352 38.09

58”  Wide Gate N00346 N00353 43.21

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap N00357 N00354 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 013003 N00355 0.50
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Legend® - Woodgrain Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Solid Privacy Wood Grain / 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

GOLDEN OAK

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

70” High Panel* 012987 N00358 38.41

5” SQ x 102” Line Post 012988 N00359 11.68

5” SQ x 102” End Post 012995 N00361 11.68

5” SQ x 102” Corner Post 012989 N00360 11.68

46”  Wide Gate 012999 N00362 32.81

58”  Wide Gate 013002 N00363 37.66

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap N00357 N00354 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 013003 N00355 0.50

Solid Privacy • 6’ Wide • Friction Fit Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Decorative Lattice Top Privacy / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 7” Mid and Bottom Rail

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10341W 10341T 10341K 42.72

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10342W 10342T 10342K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10344W 10344T 10344K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10343W 10343T 10343K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10345W 10345T 10345K 39.56

58”  Wide Gate 10346W 10346T 10346K 43.89

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10335W 10335T 10335K 48.13

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10336W 10336T 10336K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10338W 10338T 10338K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10337W 10337T 10337K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10339W 10339T 10339K 45.09

58”  Wide Gate 10340W 10340T 10340K 50.16

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10329W 10329T 10329K 50.89

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10330W 10330T 10330K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10332W 10332T 10332K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10331W 10331T 10331K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10333W 10333T 10333K 47.87

58”  Wide Gate 10334W 10334T 10334K 54.06

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • Decorative Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018PVC-8

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Lattice Top Privacy / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 7” Mid and Bottom Rail

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10476W 10476T N/A 40.94

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10477W 10477T N/A 11.81

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10479W 10479T N/A 11.81

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10478W 10478T N/A 11.81

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10480W 10480T N/A 35.90

58”  Wide Gate 10481W 10481T N/A 40.59

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10470W 10470T N/A 47.72

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10471W 10471T N/A 13.49

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10473W 10473T N/A 13.49

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10472W 10472T N/A 13.49

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10474W 10474T N/A 43.20

58”  Wide Gate 10475W 10475T N/A 46.20

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10035W 10035T 10035K 61.09

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10036W 10036T 10036K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10038W 10038T 10038K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10037W 10037T 10037K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10039W 10039T 10039K 46.73

58”  Wide Gate 10040W 10040T 10040K 53.12

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • Friction Fit Rails

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and u-channels
No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Semi-Privacy • 8’ Wide • 3/4” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10178W 10178T 10178K 47.17

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10179W 10179T 10179K 11.48

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10181W 10181T 10181K 11.48

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10180W 10180T 10180K 11.48

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10182W 10182T 10182K 29.94

58”  Wide Gate 10183W 10183T 10183K 33.78

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10172W 10172T 10172K 52.57

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10173W 10173T 10173K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10175W 10175T 10175K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10174W 10174T 10174K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10176W 10176T 10176K 33.48

58”  Wide Gate 10177W 10177T 10177K 39.20

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10166W 10166T 10166K 52.97

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10167W 10167T 10167K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10169W 10169T 10169K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10168W 10168T 10168K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10170W 10170T 10170K 39.80

58”  Wide Gate 10171W 10171T 10171K 46.86

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6” Semi-Privacy / 2” x 6” Top and Bottom Rails • 2” x 3-1/2” Mid Rail

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails
Mid Rail only needed for 6’ H
Bottom rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 0.4667” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Classic Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10359W 10184T 10184K 27.18

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10226W 10185T 10185K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10228W 10187T 10187K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10227W 10186T 10186K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10360W 10188T 10188K 19.94

58”  Wide Gate 10361W 10189T 10189K 23.41

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

4’ High Panel 10106W 10106T 10106K 36.75

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10107W 10107T 10107K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10109W 10109T 10109K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10108W 10108T 10108K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10110W 10110T 10110K 28.54

58”  Wide Gate 10111W 10111T 10111K 33.85

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
3’ H and 4’ H: No rail stiff eners needed
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
5’ H and 6’ H: Rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Classic Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 10208W 10208T 10208K 37.00

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10209W 10209T 10209K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10211W 10211T 10211K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10210W 10210T 10210K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10212W 10212T — 28.41

58”  Wide Gate 10213W 10213T — 33.58

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10202W 10202T 10202K 41.40

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10203W 10203T 10203K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10205W 10205T 10205K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10204W 10204T 10204K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10206W 10206T — 32.50

58”  Wide Gate 10207W 10207T — 38.45

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10362W 10362T 10362K 27.18

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10226W 10226T 10226K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10228W 10228T 10228K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10227W 10227T 10227K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10363W 10363T — 19.94

58”  Wide Gate 10364W 10364T — 22.89

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

4’ High Panel 10112W 10112T 10112K 36.75

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10107W 10107T 10107K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10109W 10109T 10109K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10108W 10108T 10108K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10113W 10113T — 28.89

58”  Wide Gate 10114W 10114T — 33.47

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Classic Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
3’ H and 4’ H: No rail stiff eners needed
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018PVC-14

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
5’ H and 6’ H: Rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Classic Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 10217W 10217T 10217K 35.58

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10209W 10209T 10209K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10211W 10211T 10211K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10210W 10210T 10210K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10218W 10218T — 27.88

58”  Wide Gate 10219W 10219T — 32.80

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ High Panel* 10214W 10214T 10214K 39.98

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10203W 10203T 10203K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10205W 10205T 10205K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10204W 10204T 10204K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10215W 10215T — 31.96

58”  Wide Gate 10216W 10216T — 37.68

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail





Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018PVC-16

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10236W 10236T 10236K 26.21

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10226W 10226T 10226K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10228W 10228T 10228K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10227W 10227T 10227K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10237W 10237T — 19.48

58”  Wide Gate 10238W 10238T — 22.97

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

4’ High Panel 10116W 10116T 10116K 34.01

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10107W 10107T 10107K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10109W 10109T 10109K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10108W 10108T 10108K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10234W 10234T — 28.05

58”  Wide Gate 10235W 10235T — 32.81

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10231W 10231T 10231K 32.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10209W 10209T 10209K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10211W 10211T 10211K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10210W 10210T 10210K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10232W 10232T — 28.15

58”  Wide Gate 10233W 10233T — 31.46

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Dog Ear Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Contemporary Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
3’ H and 4’ H: No rail stiff eners needed
5’ H: Rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10245W 10245T 10245K 26.21

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10226W 10226T 10226K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10228W 10228T 10228K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10227W 10227T 10227K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10246W 10246T 10246K 19.88

58”  Wide Gate 10247W 10247T 10247K 22.89

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

4’ High Panel 10242W 10242T 10242K 34.73

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10107W 10107T 10107K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10109W 10109T 10109K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10108W 10108T 10108K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10243W 10243T 10243K 33.52

58”  Wide Gate 10244W 10244T 10244K 37.20

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10239W 10239T 10239K 32.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10209W 10209T 10209K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10211W 10211T 10211K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10210W 10210T 10210K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10240W 10240T 10240K 27.89

58”  Wide Gate 10241W 10241T 10241K 32.02

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Spade Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Contemporary Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
3’ H and 4’ H: No rail stiff eners needed
5’ H: Rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018PVC-18

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10254W 10254T 10254K 26.21

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10226W 10226T 10226K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10228W 10228T 10228K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10227W 10227T 10227K 8.20

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10255W 10255T 10255K 19.42

58”  Wide Gate 10256W 10256T 10256K 22.24

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

4’ High Panel 10251W 10251T 10251K 25.35

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10107W 10107T 10107K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10109W 10109T 10109K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10108W 10108T 10108K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10252W 10252T 10252K 23.42

58”  Wide Gate 10253W 10253T 10253K 26.81

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ High Panel* 10248W 10248T 10248K 32.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10209W 10209T 10209K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10211W 10211T 10211K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10210W 10210T 10210K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10249W 10249T 10249K 27.42

58”  Wide Gate 10250W 10250T 10250K 31.37

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Spade Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Contemporary Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
3’ H and 4’ H: No rail stiff eners needed
5’ H: Rail stiff eners included
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets
All posts are .135 wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool 

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ Rail 10008W 10008T 10008K 12.58

8’ Rail 10007W 10007T — 6.20

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 10374W 10374T — 9.33

5” SQ x 60” End Post 10376W 10376T — 9.33

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10375W 10375T — 9.33

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10269W 10269T — 8.20

46”  Wide Gate 10377W 10377T — 17.18

58”  Wide Gate 10378W 10378T — 18.46

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

2 Rail / 10-1/2” rail spacing

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ Rail 10008W 10008T 10008K 12.58

8’ Rail 10007W 10007T — 6.20

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10379W 10379T — 11.52

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10381W 10381T — 11.52

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10380W 10380T — 11.52

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10382W 10382T — 22.60

58”  Wide Gate 10383W 10383T — 24.53

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

3 Rail / 10-1/2” rail spacing

No rail stiff eners needed
All posts are .135 wall

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

French Gothic Post Cap 521784 521780 10024K 0.20

New England Post Cap 520044 520040 10025K 0.78

Contemporary Post Cap 10026W 10026T 10026K 0.62

Ball Post Cap 521804 521800 10027K 0.50

Coachman Post Cap 10028W 10028T 10028K 0.50

Federation Post Cap 520043 10029T 10029K 1.30

Solar Light Post Cap 10029L N/A N/A 0.89

5” Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5”SQ x 60” Post 10269W 10269T 10269K 8.23

5”SQ x 84” Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.52

5”SQ x 96” Post 10271W 10271T 10271K 13.17

5”SQ x 102” Post 355Y00 356Y00 10785K 12.50

5”SQ x 108” Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 14.76

Blank Posts / 0.135 Wall

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Pyramid

Internal

Gothic

New England

Ball

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

GOLDEN OAK

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap N00357 N00354 0.20

Internal Post Cap 013003 N00355 0.50

New England Post Cap 013006 N00356 0.82

Contemporary Post Cap 013004 N/A 0.64

5” Post Caps - Wood Grain

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

GOLDEN OAK

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5”SQ x 102” Post N00177 — 13.80

5”SQ x 108” Post — N00351 13.35

Blank Posts - Wood Grain / 0.135 Wall
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO.

STAINLESS 

STEEL

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Butterfl y Hinge 103740 012781 — 1.32

Standard Wrap Hinge 012777 012778 012779 1.94

Single Swing Gate Strap Hinge 012768 012769 — 0.66

Double Swing Gate Strap Hinge 012729 012730 — 2.10

Hinges / Regular

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Butterfl y Hinge 103741 012780 2.02

Contemporary Hinge 103742 012770 4.63

Contemporary Hinge - Stainless Steel 012771 012772 4.51

Modern Gate Hinge 012773 012774 4.63

Modern Gate Hinge - Stainless Steel 012775 012776 4.63

Hinges / Heavy Duty

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO.

WHITE

PART NO.

STAINLESS 

STEEL

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Flip Latch 012789 — 012794 0.59

Gravity Latch 012732 012733 012784 0.40

Decorative Gravity Latch 012788 — — 0.62

Double Butterfl y Latch — — 012787 1.47

Slide Bar Latch 012795 — 012796 0.69

Standard Y Latch 012799 — — 4.54

Gate Latch - Aluminum 012803 012804 — 0.90

Heavy Duty Gate Latch 012800 012801 — 1.03

Standard Post Latch N00379 — — 1.90

Latches

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Gravity Latch

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5”SQx58” Gate Post Insert 102770 16.00

5”SQx82” Gate Post Insert 102780 22.00

5”SQx94” Gate Post Insert 102790 25.00

5”SQx106” Gate Post Insert 102800 29.00

Gate Post Inserts / Aluminum
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO.

WHITE

PART NO.

STAINLESS 

STEEL

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

24” Standard 012763 012764 — 2.20

24” Heavy-Duty 100W00 012728 012765 3.00

36” Heavy-Duty 012766 — 012767 3.86

Drop Rod

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Gate Handle 012731 012805 0.30

Gate Stop 103743 — 0.50

Gate Accessories

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Gate Bracket Hole Plug 5/8” 10033W 10033T 10033K 2.00

Plug

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Lock Gravity Latch - 1 side key access 012734 012785 0.59

Lock Gravity Latch - 2 sides key access 012735 012786 0.91

Compact Locking Pool Latch 012798 — 1.75

Locking Pool Safety Latch 012797 — 2.08

Latches / Locking

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGB Series

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, and Midwest

NOTES
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

Most popular fence styles; Most popular colors

Product Features

• Full product off ering - Privacy, Picket, and 

Pool Code Compliant

• 10 most popular styles

• Available in most popular colors - White, Tan, 

Khaki

• Fully kitted program

• Protection Plus Packaging - Protects product 

during transportation

• Gates for every style

• Full line of accessories available 

• Made in USA

• Limited Lifetime Transferable Warranty

US Availability: East, Mid-Atlantic, Midwest
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Solid Privacy • 6’ Wide • Pocket Rail

Solid Privacy / 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

8’ H Panel* 10400W 10400T N/A 50.89

5” SQ x 144” Line Post 10401W 10401T N/A 22.70

5” SQ x 144” End Post 10403W 10403T N/A 22.70

5” SQ x 144” Corner Post 10402W 10402T N/A 22.70

5” SQ x 144” Blank Post 10819W 10819T N/A 23.91

46”  Wide Gate 10404W 10404T N/A 53.42

58”  Wide Gate 10405W 10405T N/A 60.59

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and u-channels
No rail stiff ener needed
All posts .160” wall 

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions® - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Solid Privacy / 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ H Panel* 10135W 10135T 10135K 34.84

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10136W 10136T 10136K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10138W 10138T 10138K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10137W 10137T 10137K 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10524W 10139T 10139K 30.99

58”  Wide Gate 10525W 10140T 10140K 34.58

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ H Panel* 10128W 10128T 10128K 43.02

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10129W 10129T 10129K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10131W 10131T 10131K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10130W 10130T 10130K 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10522W 10522T 10132K 35.69

58”  Wide Gate 10523W 10523T 10133K 40.11

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ H Panel* 10126W 10126T 10126K 52.52

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10406W 10406T 10406K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10408W 10408T 10408K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10407W 10407T 10407K 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 811Y00 10520T 10045K 39.47

58”  Wide Gate 812Y00 10521T 10046K 45.40

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • Pocket Rail

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and u-channels
Includes rail stiff ener
All posts .135” wall 

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Lattice Top Privacy • 6’ Wide • Pocket Rail

Lattice Top Privacy / 1-3/4” x 2-3/4” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Mid and Bottom Rail

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ H Panel* 10141W 10141T N/A 38.61

5” SQ x 102” Line Post 10142W 10142T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” End Post 10144W 10144T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Corner Post 10143W 10143T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Blank Post 355Y00 356Y00 10785K 14.34

46”  Wide Gate 10778W 10778T N/A 42.45

58”  Wide Gate 10779W 10779T N/A 48.35

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and u-channels
No rail stiff ener needed
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions® - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • Pocket Rail

Lattice Top Privacy / 1-3/4” x 2-3/4” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Mid and Bottom Rail 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ H Panel* 10418W 10418T N/A 31.32

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10485W 10485T N/A 11.68

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10486W 10486T N/A 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10487W 10487T N/A 11.68

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.81

46”  Wide Gate 10419W 10419T N/A 33.26

58”  Wide Gate 10420W 10420T N/A 37.29

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

5’ H Panel* 10415W 10415T N/A 37.10

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10482W 10482T N/A 13.35

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10483W 10483T N/A 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10484W 10484T N/A 13.35

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 10059W 10271T 10059K 13.49

46”  Wide Gate 10416W 10416T N/A 38.16

58”  Wide Gate 10417W 10417T N/A 42.90

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

6’ H Panel* 10409W 10409T N/A 42.89

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 10410W 10410T N/A 15.02

5” SQ x 108” End Post 10412W 10412T N/A 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 10411W 10411T N/A 15.02

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 15.18

46”  Wide Gate 10413W 10413T N/A 42.45

58”  Wide Gate 10414W 10414T N/A 48.35

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and u-channels
Includes rail stiff ener
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Closed Spindle Top Privacy / 1-3/4” x 2-3/4” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Mid and Bottom Rail 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ H Panel* 10147W 10147T N/A 38.24

5” SQ x 102” Line Post 10150W 10150T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” End Post 10149W 10149T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Corner Post 10148W 10148T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Blank Post 355Y00 356Y00 10785K 14.34

46”  Wide Gate 10151W 10151T N/A 41.01

58”  Wide Gate 10152W 10152T N/A 46.26

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Open Spindle Top Privacy / 1-3/4” x 2-3/4” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 5-1/2” Mid and Bottom Rail 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ H Panel* 10153W 10153T N/A 38.36

5” SQ x 102” Line Post 10156W 10156T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” End Post 10155W 10155T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Corner Post 10154W 10154T N/A 13.99

5” SQ x 102” Blank Post 355Y00 356Y00 10785K 14.34

46”  Wide Gate 10104W 10104T N/A 41.42

58”  Wide Gate 10105W 10105T N/A 46.70

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

5” SQ Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

Spindle Top Privacy • 6’ Wide • Pocket Rail

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and u-channels
No rail stiff ener needed
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions® - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Classic Picket • 6’ Wide • 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Pickets

Straight Top Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10433W 10433T N/A 21.93

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10422W 10422T N/A 7.81

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10424W 10424T N/A 6.13

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10423W 10423T N/A 6.13

46”  Wide Gate 10434W 10434T N/A 27.38

58”  Wide Gate 10435W 10435T N/A 31.75

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

Scallop Top Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10430W 10430T N/A 21.93

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10422W 10422T N/A 7.81

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10424W 10424T N/A 6.13

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10423W 10423T N/A 6.13

46”  Wide Gate 10431W 10431T N/A 27.39

58”  Wide Gate 10432W 10432T N/A 31.75

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
No rail stiff ener needed
Picket spacing: 2-3/8” between pickets

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Contemporary Picket • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Dog Ear Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10427W 10427T N/A 20.10

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10422W 10422T N/A 7.81

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10424W 10424T N/A 6.13

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10423W 10423T N/A 6.13

46”  Wide Gate 10428W 10428T N/A 27.25

58”  Wide Gate 10429W 10429T N/A 30.66

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

Dog Ear Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10421W 10421T N/A 20.10

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10422W 10422T N/A 7.81

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10424W 10424T N/A 6.13

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10423W 10423T N/A 6.13

46”  Wide Gate 10425W 10425T N/A 27.25

58”  Wide Gate 10426W 10426T N/A 30.66

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
No rail stiff ener needed
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions® - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

Closed Picket • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

3” Closed Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel* 10436W 10436T N/A 20.38

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10437W 10437T N/A 7.81

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10439W 10439T N/A 6.13

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10438W 10438T N/A 6.13

46”  Wide Gate 10440W 10440T N/A 26.87

58”  Wide Gate 10441W 10441T N/A 30.34

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails
Includes rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-7/8” between pickets

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing. For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
All gates include self-closing hinges

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Impressions®  - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

4” Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 N/A 0.14

French Gothic Post Cap 521774 521770 N/A 0.68

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 10022K 0.20

Internal Post Cap 521824 521820 10023K 0.50

French Gothic Post Cap 521784 521780 10024K 0.20

New England Post Cap 520044 520040 10025K 0.78

Contemporary Post Cap 10026W 10026T 10026K 0.62

Ball Post Cap 521804 521800 10027K 0.50

Coachman Post Cap 10028W 10028T 10028K 0.50

Federation Post Cap 520043 10029T 10029K 1.30

Solar Light Post Cap 10029L N/A N/A 0.89

5” Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO.

KHAKI

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5”SQ x 60” Post 10269W 10269T 10269K 8.23

5”SQ x 84” Post 10270W 10270T 10270K 11.52

5”SQ x 96” Post 10271W 10271T 10271K 13.17

5”SQ x 102” Post 355Y00 356Y00 10785K 12.50

5”SQ x 108” Post 10272W 10272T 073Y00 14.76

Blank Posts / 0.135 Wall

N/A means the item is not available.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Pyramid

Internal

Gothic

New England

Ball

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5”SQx58” Gate Post Insert 102770 16.00

5”SQx82” Gate Post Insert 102780 22.00

5”SQx94” Gate Post Insert 102790 25.00

5”SQx106” Gate Post Insert 102800 29.00

Gate Post Inserts / Aluminum
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Impressions® - Vinyl Fencing - IMB Series

US Availability: South and Southeast.

NOTES
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-42

Pocket Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 460664 460660  36.00 

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 560594 560590 11.50

5” SQ x 84” End Post 460604 460600 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 460614 460610 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post — — 11.50

42”  Wide Gate 553194 553198 43.00

48”  Wide Gate 553204 553208 47.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

6’ High Panel* 460674 460670 36.00

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 460634 460630 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 460644 460640 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 460654 460650 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 — 13.00

42”  Wide Gate 553084 553088 48.00

48”  Wide Gate 553094 553098 53.00

60”  Wide Gate 553104 553108 61.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Panel includes pickets, rails, and u-channels with screws
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Interlocking T&G Pickets
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-43

Panel includes pickets, rails, and u-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Decorative Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Decorative Rail / 1-3/4” x 8” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 10644W 10644T 58.00

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 10611W 10611T 9.75

5” SQ x 72” End Post 10614W 10614T 9.75

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10617W 10617T 9.75

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post — —

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10608W 10608T 53.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5’ High Panel 10644W 10644T 58.00

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10611W 10611T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10614W 10614T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10617W 10617T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post — — 11.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10607W 10607T 53.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

6’ High Panel* 10642W 10642T 58.00

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10609W 10609T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10612W 10612T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10615W 10615T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 — 13.00

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10606W 10606T 53.00

48”  Wide Gate 011696 011697 50.00

72”  Wide Gate 165Y00 011690 74.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20





Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-45

Decorative Rail Universal Top / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 1-3/4” x 8” Mid and Bottom Rail

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA. NOTES

4’+1 High Panel 10674W 10674T 58.00

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 10666W 10666T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” End Post 10668W 10668T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 10670W 10670T 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post — — 11.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10664W 10664T 53.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5’+1 High Panel* 10673W 10673T 58.00

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10665W 10665T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10667W 10667T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10669W 10669T 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post — — 13.00

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10663W 10663T 53.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Decorative Universal Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails, and universal top kit
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-46

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and picket caps
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-15/16” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Wide Picket • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Dog Ear Straight Picket / 1-3/4” x 3-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10647W — 21.24

4” SQ x 60” Line Post 10620W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” End Post 10623W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10626W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10628W — 8.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10638W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

3-1/2’ High Panel 10646W — 23.24

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 10619W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” End Post 10622W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 10625W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 10627W — 9.35

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10637W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel 10645W — 25.24

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10618W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10621W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10624W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Blank Post 532662 — 10.20

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10636W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-47

Wide Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Dog Ear Straight Picket / 1-3/4” x 3-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10650W — 37.00

4” SQ x 60” Line Post 10620W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” End Post 10623W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10626W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10628W — 8.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10638W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

3-1/2’ High Panel 10649W — 39.00

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 10619W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” End Post 10622W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 10625W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 10627W — 9.35

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10637W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel 10648W — 41.00

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10618W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10621W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10624W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Blank Post 532662 — 10.20

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10636W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and picket caps
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-15/16” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-48

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and picket caps
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-15/16” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Wide Picket • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Spade Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10653W — 21.24

4” SQ x 60” Line Post 10620W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” End Post 10623W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10626W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10628W — 8.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10641W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

3-1/2’ High Panel 10652W — 23.24

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 10619W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” End Post 10622W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 10625W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 10627W — 9.35

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10640W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel 10651W — 25.24

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10618W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10621W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10624W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Blank Post 532662 — 10.20

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10639W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-49

Wide Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Spade Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 10656W — 37.00

4” SQ x 60” Line Post 10620W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” End Post 10623W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Corner Post 10626W — 8.50

4” SQ x 60” Blank Post 10628W — 8.50

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10641W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

3-1/2’ High Panel 10655W — 39.00

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 10619W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” End Post 10622W — 9.35

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 10625W — 93.5

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 10627W — 9.35

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10640W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel 10654W — 41.00

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 10618W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” End Post 10621W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 10624W — 10.20

4” SQ x 72” Blank Post 532662 — 10.20

36” to 48”  Wide Gate 10639W — 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and picket caps
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-15/16” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-50

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

2 Rail / 10-1/2” rail spacing 

DESCRIPTION

.125”W Posts / .070”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 281H00 — 12.12

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 795L00 — 8.50

5” SQ x 60” End Post 795L00 — 8.50

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 792L00 — 8.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

.130”W Posts / .080”W Rails

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 544254 — 12.12

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 528164 — 8.50

5” SQ x 60” End Post 528154 — 8.50

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 528174 — 8.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-51

3 Rail / 10-1/2” rail spacing

DESCRIPTION

.130”W Posts / .080”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 544254 528140 12.12

5” SQ x 78” Line Post 544244 — 11.06

5” SQ x 78” End Post 544224 — 11.06

5” SQ x 78” Corner Post 544234 — 11.06

5” SQ x 78” Blank Post 544404 — 11.06

Up to 72”  Wide Adjust-a-Gate 457794 — 37.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

.135”W Posts / .070”W Rails

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 281H00 282H00 12.00

5” SQ x 78” Line Post 528201 — 11.00

5” SQ x 78” End Post 528203 — 11.00

5” SQ x 78” Corner Post 528202 — 11.00

5” SQ x 78” Blank Post 630Y00 710L00 11.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-52

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

4 Rail / 6-1/2” rail spacing 

DESCRIPTION

.130”W Posts / .080”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 544254 528140 12.12

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 544334 — 11.89

5” SQ x 84” End Post 544344 — 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 544354 — 11.89

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

.135”W Posts / .070”W Rails

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched Rail 281H00 282H00 12.00

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 528274 528270 11.89

5” SQ x 84” End Post 528284 528280 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 528294 528290 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 460584 373F00 11.89

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-53

Component Panels • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Solid Privacy

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 52” Window*

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA
NOTES

1-3/4” x 8” x 71-1/2” Rail 10512W 10512T 10512C 7.46

55” Single Groove Picket 10506W 10506T 10506C 4.05

55” Double Groove Picket 10507W 10507T 10507C 4.05

52” U-Channel 10518W 10518T 10518C 0.55

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10500W 10500T 10500C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10501W 10501T 10501C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10502W 10502T 10502C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

48”  Wide Gate 011696 011697 — 50.00

72”  Wide Gate 165Y00 011690 — 74.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 10515W 10515T 10515C 6.09

60” Single Groove Picket 10508W 10508T 10508C 4.41

60” Double Groove Picket 10509W 10509T 10509C 4.41

57” U-Channel 10519W 10519T 10519C 0.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10503W 10503T 10503C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10504W 10504T 10504C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10505W 10505T 10505C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 557J00 336M00 — 4.78

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket — 000U06 384J00 3.38

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket 533774 533770 460257 3.38

59” U-Channel 525024 525020 525028 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 533517 614A00 515X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 533516 615A00 513X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 533515 000U07 516X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

Need 6 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-54

Component Panels • 7’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Solid Privacy

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 52” Window*

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA
NOTES

1-3/4” x 8” x 83” Rail 10513W 10513T 10513C 8.66

55” Single Groove Picket 10506W 10506T 10506C 4.05

55” Double Groove Picket 10507W 10507T 10507C 4.05

52” U-Channel 10518W 10518T 10518C 0.55

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10500W 10500T 10500C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10501W 10501T 10501C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10502W 10502T 10502C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

48”  Wide Gate 011696 011697 — 50.00

72”  Wide Gate 165Y00 011690 — 74.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail 10516W 10516T — 7.08

60” Single Groove Picket 10508W 10508T 10508C 4.41

60” Double Groove Picket 10509W 10509T 10509C 4.41

57” U-Channel 10519W 10519T 10519C .605

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10503W 10503T 10503C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10504W 10504T 10504C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10505W 10505T 10505C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail 289J00 290J00 384J00 5.74

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket — 000U06 384J00 3.38

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket 533774 533770 460257 3.38

59” U-Channel 525024 525020 525028 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 533517 614A00 515X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 533516 615A00 513X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 533515 000U07 516X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

Need 7 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-55

Component Panels • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Solid Privacy

DESCRIPTION

5’ High Panel - 47” Window

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” Rail 915A00 916A00 051W00 6.50

50-1/4” Double Groove Picket 533764 533760 — 2.73

47” U-Channel 525014 525010 — 0.57

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 560594 560590 — 11.50

5” SQ x 84” End Post 460604 460600 — 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post — — — 11.50

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 460584 373F00 — 11.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 52” Window*

1-3/4” x 8” x 95” Rail 293Y00 979X00 012337 9.92

55” Single Groove Picket 10506W 10506T 10506C 4.05

55” Double Groove Picket 10507W 10507T 10507C 4.05

52” U-Channel 10518W 10518T 10518C 0.55

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 10500W 10500T 10500C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 10501W 10501T 10501C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 10502W 10502T 10502C 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

48”  Wide Gate 011696 011697 — 50.00

72”  Wide Gate 165Y00 011690 — 74.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95-1/2” Rail 915A00 916A00 051W00 6.50

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket — 000U06 384J00 3.38

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket 533774 533770 460257 3.38

59” U-Channel 525024 525020 525028 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 533517 614A00 515X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 533516 615A00 513X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 533515 000U07 516X00 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 460624 460620 460628 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

Need 8 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-56

Lineals

Square Pickets

DESCRIPTION

.050” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1” x 1” x 192” 531374 012283 012284 210 2.22

1-3/8” x 1-3/8” x 192” 133Y00 012285 012287 240 2.22

1-3/4” x 1-3/4” x 192” 929Y00 012288 — 130 3.08

Tongue and Groove Pickets

DESCRIPTION

.045” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 6” x 50-1/4” 460564 460560 — 164 2.10

7/8” x 6” x 62-1/4” 460554 460550 012289 164 2.68

7/8” x 6” x 192” 464Y00 465Y00 012290 164 7.14

Tongue & Groove Pickets

DESCRIPTION

.050” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 1-1/2” x 192” 927Y00 588Y00 012282 280 3.02

7/8” x 3” x 192” 524314 928Y00 000X94 156 6.88

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-58

Ranch Rails

DESCRIPTION

.070” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched 281H00 282H00 N/A 120 12.00

.080” Thickness

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Notched 544254 528140 N/A 120 12.00

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Not Notched 012318 012319 N/A 120 12.00

.100” Thickness

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 144” Not Notched 012322 012331 N/A 120 12.00

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” Not Notched 012329 012332 N/A 120 12.00

Decorative Rails / Smooth

DESCRIPTION

.090” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-3/4” x 8” x 71-1/2” 10512W 10512T 10512C 78 7.46

1-3/4” x 8” x 83” 10513W 10513T 10513C 78 8.66

1-3/4” x 8” x 95” 293Y00 979X00 012337 78 9.92

1-3/4” x 8” x 192” 10514W 10514T 10514C 78 20.05

Lineals

Dura Rails / Smooth

DESCRIPTION

.090” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” 10515W 10515T 10515C 120 6.10

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” 557J00 336M00 — 120 4.78

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” 10516W 10516T — 120 7.08

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” 289J00 290J00 384J00 120 5.74

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” 915A00 916A00 051W00 120 6.50

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 192” 004038 10517T — 120 15.00

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018

Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-59

Hollow Rails / Smooth

DESCRIPTION

.100” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-3/4” x 3-1/2” x 192” 012353 012354 — 88 10.08

.110” Thickness

2” x 3-1/2” x 95-1/2” 532834 532830 — 126 6.55

2” x 3-1/2” x 144” 980X00 981X00 012357 126 6.46

2” x 3-1/2” x 192” 012355 012356 012358 126 11.55

2” x 6” x 144” 012350 012351 — 88 12.72

2” x 6” x 192” 522474 522470 — 88 16.96

Lineals

Ribbed Rails

DESCRIPTION

.100” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” x 6” x 192” 800X00 012349 — 88 17.69

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-60

4” SQ Blank Posts

HEIGHT

.140” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

72” 532662 532660 — 55 10.20

194-1/2” 913Y00 012368 — 55 23.68

.165” Thickness

194-1/2” 012369 012370 — 55 10.50

5” SQ Blank Posts

HEIGHT

.135” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

60” — 621W00 — 54 8.50

72” 190G00 191G00 179Y00 54 10.20

78” 630Y00 710L00 — 54 10.55

84” 658Q00 373F00 — 54 10.00

96” 460624 039X00 059X00 54 13.00

144” 267Y00 — — 54 19.44

.150” Thickness

78” 893Y00 894Y00 — 54 10.80

96” 532804 895Y00 — 54 14.92

192” 012371 012372 012373 54 28.80

.175” Thickness

96” 012374 012375 — 54 16.00

Lineals

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-61

Posts for 2 Rail Ranch Rail

DESCRIPTION

.125” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 60” Line - Routed 795L00 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 60” End - Routed 795L00 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 60” Corner - Routed 792L00 — — 54 12.50

.130” Thickness

5” SQ x 60” Line - Routed 528164 — — 36 8.10

5” SQ x 60” End - Routed 528154 — — 36 8.10

5” SQ x 60” Corner - Routed 528174 — — 36 8.10

Posts for 3 Rail Ranch Rail

DESCRIPTION

.130” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 78” Line - Routed 544244 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 78” End - Routed 544224 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 78” Corner - Routed 544234 — — 54 12.50

.135” Thickness

5” SQ x 78” Line - Routed 528201 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 78” End - Routed 528203 — — 54 12.50

5” SQ x 78” Corner - Routed 528202 — — 54 12.50

Posts for 4 Rail Ranch Rail

DESCRIPTION

.130” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 84” Line - Routed 544334 — — 54 11.89

5” SQ x 84” End - Routed 544344 — — 54 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Corner - Routed 544354 — — 54 11.89

.135” Thickness

5” SQ x 84” Line - Routed 528274 528270 — 36 11.00

5” SQ x 84” End - Routed 528284 528280 — 36 11.00

5” SQ x 84” Corner - Routed 528294 528290 — 36 11.00

Lineals

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-62

Posts for Solid Privacy / For 52” Window (68” Body) • Routed for 1-3/4” x 8” Rails 

DESCRIPTION

.135” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 96” Line - Routed 10500W 10500T 10500C 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End - Routed 10501W 10501T 10501C 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner - Routed 10502W 10502T 10502C 54 13.00

Posts for Solid Privacy / For 57” Window (68” Body) • Routed for 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

DESCRIPTION

.135” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 96” Line - Routed 10503W 10503T 10503C 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End - Routed 10504W 10504T 10504C 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner - Routed 10505W 10505T 10505C 54 13.00

Posts for Solid Privacy / For 59” Window (70” Body) • Routed for 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

DESCRIPTION 

.135” Thickness

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” SQ x 96” Line - Routed 460634 000U08 — 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End - Routed 460644 000U09 — 54 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner - Routed 460654 000U07 — 54 13.00

Lineals

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-63

Hardware and Accessories

Post Caps, Picket Caps, and Rail Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 — 0.13

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 532948 0.20

2” x 6” Pyramid Post Cap 304J00 305J00 — 0.22

7/8” x 3” Dog Ear Picket Cap 532954 532950 — 0.04

7/8” x 3” Spade Picket Cap 522364 522360 — 0.06

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rail Cap 532994 532990 — 0.50

5/8” Plug Cap for Rail 113B00 533213 — 0.01

Screw Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN
CASE QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Screw Cap 532974 532970 5000 0.0025

Screws

DESCRIPTION PART NO. CASE QTY.
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

#8 x 3/4” Stainless Steel 522105 7500 0.035

Screw Washers 522125 5000 0.001

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-64

Hardware and Accessories

Rail Stiffeners / Steel

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 82” - U Shape 206W00 2.50

1-3/16” x 1-3/8” x 96” for Pocket Rail 679M00 2.95

1-3/16” x 1-1/2” x 96” for Pocket Rail 719V00 3.40

2” x 3-1/2” x 96” for Picket Rail 011709 8.40

Post Stiffeners / Steel

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-3/8” x 1-5/8” x 95-1/2” with .052 wall 529300 6.85

5” x 5” x 96” 14 ga. for Gate Post - U Shape 543002 15.00

5” x 5” x 96” 14 ga. for Gate Post - L Shape 459W00 15.00

5” x 5” x 96” for Gate Post 011270 24.00

Donuts / Aluminum

DESCRIPTION PART NO. CASE QTY.
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4” Donut for 1-7/8” O.D. Post 622P00 50 0.75

5” Donut for 1-7/8” O.D. Post 903B00 50 0.94

Rook Post Mount / Includes 2 Post Mounts and Hex Stainless Steel Screws

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2-3/8” x 5” Post Mount 147Y00 — 1.75

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-65

Hardware and Accessories

Gate Hardware / Stainless Steel

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK 

PART NO. 

WHITE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Non-Self Closing Hinge 552J00 457704 2.89

3-1/2” x 1-1/2” Hinge 810H00 146C00 2.88

3-1/2” x 1-1/2” Self-Closing Hinge 033X00 — 3.75

3-1/2” x 3-1/2” Heavy Duty Hinge 522140 — 4.97

3-1/2” x 1-1/2” Latch 145C00 147C00 2.00

3-1/2” x 3-1/2” Heavy Duty Latch 522118 — 2.80

Paddle Latch 457W00 457754 1.90

24” Drop Rod — 457734 3.10

5/8” x 36” Drop Rod with Guide 694B00 — 3.00

Gate Uprights

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

2” x 3-1/2” x 70” 012398 432Y00 012388 4.33

4” SQ x 72” 534794 534790 — 8.88

Gate Brace Kits

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Single Swing Gate Stability Kit 000X30 — — 2.84

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-67

Component Panels • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Solid Privacy - Woodgrain

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 982X00 579Y00 977X00 6.14

60” Single Groove Picket 012307 000X33 976X00 4.41

57” U-Channel 012316 659Y00 010666 0.44

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 14.41

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 982X00 579Y00 977X00 6.14

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 973X00 638X00 640X00 3.38

59” U-Channel 974X00 010667 010665 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 15.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

Need 6 pickets per panel
Posts are .135” wall unless noted otherwise
† Denotes .150” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-68

Component Panels • 7’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Solid Privacy - Woodgrain

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail — 012339 012338 6.14

60” Single Groove Picket 012307 000X33 976X00 4.41

57” U-Channel 012316 659Y00 010666 0.44

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 15.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail — 012339 012338 6.14

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 973X00 638X00 640X00 3.38

59” U-Channel 974X00 010667 010665 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 15.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

Need 7 pickets per panel
Posts are .135” wall unless noted otherwise
† Denotes .150” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-69

Solid Privacy - Woodgrain

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” Rail N01174 636X00 635X00 6.50

60” Single Groove Picket 012307 000X33 976X00 4.41

57” U-Channel 012316 659Y00 010666 0.44

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 14.41

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” Rail N01174 636X00 635X00 6.50

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 973X00 638X00 640X00 3.38

59” U-Channel 974X00 010667 010665 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 000X03† 010596 010595 15.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 000X04† 010598 010597 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 433Y00† 010600 010599 15.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 893X00† 637X00 639X00 15.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 998X00 010670 010669 0.20

Need 8 pickets per panel
Posts are .135” wall unless noted otherwise
† Denotes .150” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Component Panels • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-70

Lineals

Single Groove Pickets - Woodgrain

DESCRIPTION

.045” Thickness

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 11.3” x 55” — 012295 975X00 137 0.55

7/8” x 11.3” x 60” 012307 000X33 976X00 137 0.61

7/8” x 11.3” x 62-1/4” 973X00 638X00 640X00 137 0.71

7/8” x 11.3” x 192” — 012296 012294 52 1.53

U-Channels - Woodgrain

DESCRIPTION

.060” Thickness

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 1-1/4” x 57” 012316 659Y00 010666 70 0.61

7/8” x 1-1/4” x 59” 974X00 010667 010665 70 0.71

Dura Rails - Woodgrain / Smooth

DESCRIPTION

.090” Thickness

PART NO. 

DARK 

WALNUT

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

PART NO. 

WEATHERED 

ASPEN

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” 982X00 579Y00 977X00 120 6.14

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” — 012339 012338 120 6.14

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” N01174 636X00 635X00 120 6.50

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 144” 012389 — — 120 6.14

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

PVC-72

Classically Styled Embossed Vinyl Fencing

Product Features

• The embossed surface creates a tactile wood 

grain like texture

• Available in embossed colors: Tan, Clay, and 

Driftwood

• Durable and Maintenance-Free: won’t peel, 

rot, blister, fl ake, or corrode

• Made with recycled vinyl material

• Manufactured in USA

• Limited Lifetime Transferable Warranty

US Availability: West
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-73

Component Panels • 6’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Need 6 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Solid Privacy - Embossed

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 012360 012362 000X32 6.14

60” Single Groove Picket 012297 012298 012299 6.50

57” U-Channel 10519T 10519C 659Y00 0.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” Rail 012360 012362 000X32 6.14

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 010605 960Y00 012300 6.70

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket N00920 — — 6.50

59” U-Channel 525020 525028 010667 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-74

Component Panels • 7’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets

Need 7 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Solid Privacy - Embossed

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail 012361 10516C 012364 6.14

60” Single Groove Picket 012297 012298 012299 6.50

57” U-Channel 10519T 10519C 659Y00 0.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” Rail 012361 10516C 012364 6.50

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 010605 960Y00 012300 6.70

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket N00920 — — 6.50

59” U-Channel 525020 525028 010667 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-75

Solid Privacy - Embossed

DESCRIPTION

6’ High Panel - 57” Window*

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” Rail 010601 010602 256Y00 6.50

60” Single Groove Picket 012297 012298 012299 6.50

57” U-Channel 10519T 10519C 659Y00 0.61

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20

6’ High Panel - 59” Window*

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” Rail 010601 010602 256Y00 6.50

62-1/4” Single Groove Picket 010605 960Y00 012300 6.70

62-1/4” Double Groove Picket N00920 — — 6.50

59” U-Channel 525020 525028 010667 0.71

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 012378 012381 012384 13.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post 012379 012382 012385 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 012380 012383 012386 13.00

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 892Y00 956Y00 012376 13.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532940 532948 010670 0.20

Need 8 pickets per panel
All posts .135” wall
*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Component Panels • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 11.3” Interlocking T&G Pickets
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-76

Dura Rails - Embossed / Smooth

DESCRIPTION

.090” Thickness

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 71-1/2” 012360 012362 000X32 120 4.90

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 83” 012361 10516C 012364 120 7.50

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 95” 010601 010602 256Y00 120 6.50

Single Groove Pickets - Embossed

DESCRIPTION

.045” Thickness

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 11.3” x 55” 892X00 — — 137 3.78

7/8” x 11.3” x 60” 012297 012298 012299 137 6.50

7/8” x 11.3” x 62-1/4” 010605 960Y00 012300 137 6.70

7/8” x 11.3” x 76” 007Z00 — — 137 7.28

U-Channels

DESCRIPTION

.060” Thickness

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 1-1/4” x 52” 10518T 10518C — 70 0.55

7/8” x 1-1/4” x 57” 10519T 10519C 659Y00 70 0.61

7/8” x 1-1/4” x 59” 525020 525028 010667 70 0.71

Lineals

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Double Groove Pickets - Embossed

DESCRIPTION

.045” Thickness

PART NO. 

TAN

PART NO. 

CLAY

PART NO. 

DRIFTWOOD

BUNDLE 

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 11.3” x 62-1/4” N00920 — — 137 6.50

7/8” x 11.3” x 76” N00921 — — 137 7.28
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGN Series

US Availability: West

PVC-78

NOTES
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

Classically Styled Vinyl Fencing

Product Features

• Rackable privacy panels (up to 12 inches over 

8 feet)

• Interlocking panel technology

• Matching gates available

• Made with recycled vinyl material

• Transferable Limited Lifetime Warranty

• Spec Sheets and Line Drawings available

US Availability: Midwest
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Lattice Top - Pocket Rail / 1-3/4” x 1-3/4” Top Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Mid and Bottom Rail 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 012667 012668 70.76

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 544424 544420 16.36

5” SQ x 108” End Post 544434 544430 16.36

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 544444 544440 16.36

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 367194 367190 16.36

48”  Wide Gate 10457W 10457T 45.10

60”  Wide Gate 10456W 10456T 56.40

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Panel includes pickets, rails, u-channels, and lattice kit 
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
All posts .130” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 1/2” x 7-1/2” Interlocking T&G Pickets
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Semi-Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

3” Semi-Privacy / 1-3/4” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel* 027444 027440 65.02

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 027224 027220 13.83

5” SQ x 96” End Post 027234 027230 13.83

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 027244 027240 13.83

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 532853 532858 13.83

48”  Wide Gate 027294 027290 40.00

60”  Wide Gate 027304 027300 48.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

6’ High Panel* 027454 027450 74.02

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 027324 027320 15.28

5” SQ x 108” End Post 027334 027330 15.28

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 027344 027340 15.28

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 367194 367190 15.28

48”  Wide Gate 027384 027380 50.00

60”  Wide Gate 027394 027390 58.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails 
Includes mid and bottom rail stiff eners
Picket spacing: 5/8” between pickets
All posts .130” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool
All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

3” Closed Picket / 1-3/4” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 027424 027420 41.02

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 027094 027090 8.27

4” SQ x 66” End Post 027104 027100 8.27

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 027114 027110 8.27

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 554974 554970 8.27

48”  Wide Gate 027134 027130 25.00

60”  Wide Gate 027144 027140 29.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel* 027434 027430 49.77

4” SQ x 78” Line Post 027164 027160 9.24

4” SQ x 78” End Post 027174 027170 9.24

4” SQ x 78” Corner Post 027184 027180 9.24

4” SQ x 78” Blank Post 555794 555790 9.24

48”  Wide Gate 027204 027200 30.00

60”  Wide Gate 027214 027210 38.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

Semi-Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Kitted panels include all pickets and rails 
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 5/8” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool
All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Contemporary Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Dog Ear Straight Picket / 1-3/4” x 3-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 554934 554930 31.60

4” SQ x 66” Line Post 554944 554940 8.27

4” SQ x 66” End Post 554954 554950 8.27

4” SQ x 66” Corner Post 554964 554960 8.27

4” SQ x 66” Blank Post 554974 554970 8.27

48”  Wide Gate 554984 554980 35.00

60”  Wide Gate 554994 554990 43.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

3-1/2’ High Panel 555634 555630 37.33

4” SQ x 72” Line Post 555644 555640 8.49

4” SQ x 72” End Post 555654 555650 8.49

4” SQ x 72” Corner Post 555664 555660 8.49

4” SQ x 72” Blank Post 555674 555670 8.49

48”  Wide Gate 555684 555680 40.00

60”  Wide Gate 555694 555690 48.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

4’ High Panel 555754 555750 42.40

4” SQ x 78” Line Post 555764 555760 9.24

4” SQ x 78” End Post 555774 555770 9.24

4” SQ x 78” Corner Post 555784 555780 9.24

4” SQ x 78” Blank Post 555794 555790 9.24

48”  Wide Gate 555804 555800 45.00

60”  Wide Gate 555814 555810 53.00

4” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

Kitted panels include all pickets, rails and picket caps
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 2-15/16” between pickets
All posts .135” wall

*  Denotes National Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool
All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

2 Rail / 10-1/2” rail spacing • Made with regrind vinyl material 

DESCRIPTION

.130”W Posts / .080”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 544254 544250 12.12

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 544364 544360 8.50

5” SQ x 60” End Post 544374 544370 8.50

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 544384 544380 8.50

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 544394 — 8.50

48”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521614 521610 30.00

72”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521624 521620 35.00

96”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521634 521630 45.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

.150”W Posts / .100”W Rails

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 535164 — 14.98

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 535004 — 9.09

5” SQ x 60” End Post 535014 — 9.09

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 535024 — 9.09

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 535034 — 9.09

48”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521614 521610 30.00

72”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521624 521620 35.00

96”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W Rails 521634 521630 45.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

4 Rail / 6-1/2” rail spacing • Made with regrind vinyl material 

DESCRIPTION

.130”W Posts / .080”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 544254 544250 12.12

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 544334 544330 11.89

5” SQ x 84” End Post 544344 544340 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 544354 544350 11.89

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 534704 — 11.89

48”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521714 521710 43.00

72”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521724 521720 46.00

96”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521734 521730 59.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

.150”W Posts / .100”W Rails

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 535164 — 14.98

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 535124 — 12.72

5” SQ x 84” End Post 535134 — 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 535144 — 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 535155 — 12.72

48”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521714 521710 43.00

72”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521724 521720 46.00

96”  Wide Gate - virgin vinyl .100”W rails 521734 521730 59.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
New part numbers available Spring 2018
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

2 Rail Premium / 10-1/2” rail spacing • Made of virgin vinyl

DESCRIPTION

.150”W Posts / .100”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 521594 521590 14.98

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 521454 521450 9.09

5” SQ x 60” End Post 521464 521460 9.09

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 521474 521470 9.09

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post 532784 532780 9.09

48”  Wide Gate 521614 521610 30.00

72”  Wide Gate 521624 521620 35.00

96”  Wide Gate 521634 521630 45.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

3 Rail Premium / 10-1/2” rail spacing • Made of virgin vinyl

DESCRIPTION

.150”W Posts / .100”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 521594 521590 14.98

5” SQ x 78” Line Post 535174 — 11.83

5” SQ x 78” End Post 535184 — 11.83

5” SQ x 78” Corner Post 535194 — 11.83

5” SQ x 78” Blank Post 535204 — 11.83

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 521504 521500 12.72

5” SQ x 84” End Post 521514 521510 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 521524 521520 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 532794 532790 12.72

48”  Wide Gate 521664 521660 37.00

72”  Wide Gate 521674 521670 41.00

96”  Wide Gate 521684 521680 52.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
New part numbers available Spring 2018
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Ranch Rail • 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Rails

4 Rail Premium / 6-1/2” rail spacing • Made of virgin vinyl

DESCRIPTION

.150”W Posts / .100”W Rails

PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

16’ W x 5-1/2” H Ranch Rail 521594 521590 14.98

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 521554 521550 12.72

5” SQ x 84” End Post 521564 521560 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 521574 521570 12.72

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 532794 532790 12.72

48”  Wide Gate 521714 521710 43.00

72”  Wide Gate 521724 521720 46.00

96”  Wide Gate 521734 521730 59.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

5” SQ Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

10-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

No rail stiff eners needed

All gates are Single Swing.  For a Double Swing gate, order 2.
Out-to-out is 2” shorter than gate opening width shown above
Allow 2” for standard gate hardware

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
New part numbers available Spring 2018
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

Hardware and Accessories

Post Stiffeners / Aluminum

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

64” for 4” SQ x 5’6” Line Post 008764 11.62

70” for 4” SQ x 6’ Line Post 008765 12.42

76” for 4” SQ x 6’6” Line Post 008766 13.74

82” for 5” SQ x 7’ Line Post 543006 16.95

94” for 5” SQ x 8’ Line Post 543007 19.35

106” for 5” SQ x 9’ Gate Post 522092 21.76

Gate Hardware / Includes screws

DESCRIPTION
PART NO.

BLACK 
WEIGHT NOTES

3-1/2” Privacy Hinge (2 per bag) 008722 2.90

3-1/2” Privacy Latch 008723 1.04

5” Privacy Hinge (2 per bag) 008724 4.20

5” Privacy Latch 008725 3.50

5/8” x 46” Drop Rod
(includes brackets and screws)

008726 5.99

4” Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap 521884 521880 0.14

French Gothic Post Cap 521774 521770 0.62

Ball Post Cap 521794 521790 0.64

5” Post Caps

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

TAN

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Post Cap 532944 532940 0.20

Internal Pyramid Post Cap 521824 521820 0.18

French Gothic Post Cap 521784 521780 1.04

Ball Post Cap 521804 521800 0.43

Pyramid

Internal

French Gothic

Ball
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Legend® - Vinyl Fencing - LGD Series

US Availability: Midwest

NOTES
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-93

Classically Styled Vinyl Fencing

Product Features

• Full Product Off ering: Privacy, Picket, Ranch 

Rail, and Pool Compliant Styles

• 25+ fence styles to choose from

• Available in White, Beige, and Gray

• Fully assembled panel program

• Fully assembled gates to match each style

• Full line of accessories available

• Made in USA

• Transferable Limited Lifetime Warranty

US Availability: East and Midwest
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-94

US Availability: East and Midwest

Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 456384 456381 006341 12 36.30

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456434 456136 991O00 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 002907 006121 180Q00 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456394 456396 006340 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456414 456415 006339 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456404 456400 456403 63 13.02  

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

36” Wide Gate 456079 456379 456378 12 45.00

48” Wide Gate 456444 456448 456443 12 30.00

60” Wide Gate 456454 456458 990O00 12 40.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

5’ High Panel* 456464 456468 002503 12 45.65

5” SQ x 96” End Post - Heavy Duty 456514 002121 — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 004705 — — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 456474 456478 002511 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post 456494 455738 002504 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 456484 456488 002509 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 456504 456210 002510 63 14.80

36” Wide Gate 003890 002518 002512 12 41.00

48” Wide Gate 456524 456459 — 12 38.00

60” Wide Gate 456534 — — 12 50.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

”V” Matched, 6” Tongue & Groove Panel
Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-95

US Availability: East and Midwest

Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456004 456008 456005 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456054 456058 456055 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456014 456018 456015 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456034 456038 456035 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456024 456028 456025 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

36” Wide Gate 456076 002603 002749 12 40.00

48” Wide Gate 456074 456078 456075 12 48.00

48” Wide Arch Gate 456084 459530 — 12 40.00

48” Wide Scallop Gate 456081 456335 — 12 46.00

60” Wide Gate 456094 456098 456095 12 55.00

60” Wide Arch Gate 456085 — — 12 55.00

60” Wide Scallop Gate 460204 — — 12 55.00

72” Wide Gate 456083 003840 — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

”V” Matched, 6” Tongue & Groove Panel
Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-96

US Availability: East and Midwest

Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7’ High Panel* 456465 456460 — 12 64.00

5” SQ x 120” Line Post - Heavy Duty 456475 002E00 — 63 18.52

5” SQ x 120” End Post - Heavy Duty 007329 001E00 — 63 18.52

5” SQ x 120” Corner Post - Heavy Duty 007328 003E00 — 63 18.52

5” SQ x 120” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 007327 000E00 — 63 18.52

36” Wide Gate 007330 — — 12 40.00  

48” Wide Gate 466Q00 — — 12 65.00

60” Wide Gate 797M00 — — 12 64.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

8’ High Panel* 456554 456178 846G00 12 73.15

5” SQ x 144” Line Post - Heavy Duty 456564 456228 848G00 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” End Post - Heavy Duty 456584 456208 456585 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” Corner Post - Heavy Duty 456574 456218 003876 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 456594 003684 — 63 42.53

36” Wide Gate 489714 — — 12 49.00

48” Wide Gate 456063 280B00 847G00 12 65.00

60” Wide Gate 459964 456238 — 12 74.00

72” Wide Gate 006315 — — 12 85.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

”V” Matched, 6” Tongue & Groove Panel
Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
7’ and Higher includes Mid Rail
Includes bottom rail stiff ener and middle rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-97

US Availability: East and Midwest

”V” Matched, 6” Tongue & Groove Panel
Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

Scallop Gates and Arch Gates for 4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

Routed Rail - White Rail/Color Infi ll / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* N/A 456528 456525 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456054 456058 456055 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456014 456018 456015 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456034 456038 456035 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456024 456028 456025 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate N/A 456538 456535 12 45.83

60” Wide Gate N/A 456548 456545 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

Arched Privacy - Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456255 — — 12 85.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 675M00 — — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456266 — — 63 17.75

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456267 — — 63 17.75

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456268 — — 63 17.75  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456074 456078 456075 12 48.00

48” Wide Arch Gate 456084 459530 — 12 40.00

60” Wide Gate 456094 456098 456075 12 55.00

60” Wide Arch Gate 456085 — — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-98

US Availability: East and Midwest

Solid Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

Arched Privacy - Routed Rail - White Rails/Color Infi ll / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* N/A 880G00 — 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 675M00 — — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456266 — — 63 17.75

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456267 — — 63 17.75

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456268 — — 63 17.75  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate N/A 456538 456535 12 45.83

48” Wide Arch Gate N/A 456539 — 12 40.00

60” Wide Gate N/A 456548 456545 12 55.00

60” Wide Arch Gate N/A 456260 — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

”V” Matched, 6” Tongue & Groove Panel
Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-99

US Availability: East and Midwest

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 456604 — — 12 38.00

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456644 — — 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 002907 006121 180Q00 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456614 — 456615 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456634 — 456635 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456624 — — 63 13.02  

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 456654 — — 12 31.00

60” Wide Gate 456664 — — 12 40.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

5’ High Panel* 456674 455718 456675 12 48.00

5” SQ x 96” End Post - Heavy Duty 456714 — — 63 23.36

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 004705 — — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 456684 456680 456685 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post 456704 — 785B00 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 456694 — — 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 456504 456210 002510 63 14.80

48” Wide Gate 456724 — — 12 39.00

60” Wide Gate 456734 — — 12 48.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Standard Lattice - Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

Diagonal Lattice Hole Size: 4” Square

Scallop Gates and Arch Gates for 4’H are special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-100

US Availability: East and Midwest

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456104 456108 456105 12 57.50

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456144 456148 456145 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456114 456118 456115 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456134 456138 456135 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456124 456128 456125 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456154 456158 456155 12 48.00

48” Wide Arch Gate 456164 456160 — 12 40.00

60” Wide Gate 456174 456168 456175 12 55.00

60” Wide Arch Gate 456170 004462 — 12 50.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

8’ High Panel* 003761 808C00 — 12 73.15

5” SQ x 144” Line Post - Heavy Duty 003763 810C00 — 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” End Post - Heavy Duty 003762 809C00 — 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” Corner Post - Heavy Duty 004420 811C00 — 63 42.53

5” SQ x 144” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 456594 003684 — 63 42.53

48” Wide Gate 006906 815C00 — 12 65.00  

60” Wide Gate — 816C00 — 12 74.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Standard Lattice - Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

Diagonal Lattice Hole Size: 4” Square

Scallop Gates for 6’H are special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-101

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456744 389L00 — 12 57.50

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456144 456148 456145 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456114 456118 456115 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456134 456138 456135 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456124 456128 456125 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456754 390L00 — 12 48.00

60” Wide Gate 456764 391L00 — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Small Lattice - Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

Small Diagonal Lattice Hole Size: 1-1/2” Square

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

Lattice Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456774 456780 — 12 57.50

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456144 456148 456145 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456114 456118 456115 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456134 456138 456135 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456124 456128 456125 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456784 456790 — 12 48.00

60” Wide Gate 456794 — — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Square Lattice - Routed Rail / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” all rails

Square Lattice Hole Size: 1-3/4” Square

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-102

US Availability: East and Midwest

Spindle Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456904 456905 003699 12 65.83

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456944 456940 — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456914 456959 003700 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456934 456939 003701 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456924 456949 — 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456954 460438 — 12 56.67

60” Wide Gate 456964 456960 — 12 70.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Closed Spindle Top - Routed Rail / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Mid and Bottom Rail

”Framed Victorian” - Panel Design
Top Pickets: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456834 456838 — 12 57.50

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456874 — — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456844 456848 — 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456864 456868 — 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456854 717H00 — 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456884 — — 12 48.00

60” Wide Gate 456894 — — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Open Spindle Top - Routed Rail / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Mid and Bottom Rail

”Straight Victorian” - Panel Design
Top Pickets: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-103

US Availability: East and Midwest

Spindle Top Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456974 456978 — 12 57.50

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456224 — — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456194 004134 456217 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456214 004133 456215 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456204 004839 456216 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456984 693C00 — 12 56.67

60” Wide Gate 456994 000H78 — 12 65.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Stepped Spindle Top - Pocket Rail / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Mid and Bottom Rail

”Stepped Victorian” - Panel Design
Top Pickets: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

6’ High Panel* 456184 004836 456187 12 65.83

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 456224 — — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 456194 004134 456217 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 456214 004133 456215 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 456204 004839 456216 63 16.67  

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 456234 002962 — 12 56.67

60” Wide Gate 456244 007395 — 12 70.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Scallop Spindle Top - Pocket Rail / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Mid and Bottom Rail

”Scalloped Victorian” - Panel Design
Top Pickets: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

4’H and 5’H are special order and available upon request.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-104

US Availability: East and Midwest

Shadowbox • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 458179 458170 — 12 36.30

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 458189 — — 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 002907 006121 180Q00 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 002220 — — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 458190 458191 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post — 458210 — 63 13.02  

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 458225 458220 — 12 30.00

60” Wide Gate — — — 12

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

5’ High Panel 458174 458178 — 12 45.65

5” SQ x 96” End Post - Heavy Duty 458184 458188 — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 004705 — — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 458204 458208 — 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post 458194 458198 — 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 458214 458218 — 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 456504 456210 002510 63 14.80

48” Wide Gate 458224 458228 — 12 38.00

60” Wide Gate 458234 458238 — 12 50.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

6’ High Panel 458244 458248 456109 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 458254 458258 — 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 458274 458278 456116 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” End Post 458264 458268 456117 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 458284 458288 909G00 63 16.67

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.67

48” Wide Gate 458294 458298 — 12 48.00

60” Wide Gate 458304 458308 — 12 55.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Shadowbox / 3-1/2” x 3-1/2” all rails 

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails, and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-106

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5’ High Panel 457904 457908 457905 12 45.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post - Heavy Duty 457914 457918 457915 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 004705 — — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 457934 457938 457935 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post 457924 457928 457925 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 457944 457948 457945 63 14.80  

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 456504 456210 002510 63 14.80

48” Wide Gate 457954 457958 457955 12 38.15

60” Wide Gate 457964 457968 — 12 47.65

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

6’ High Panel 457974 457978 004235 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 457984 457988 — 63 26.40

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 458004 458008 004236 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” End Post 457994 457998 004237 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 458014 458018 — 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.70

48” Wide Gate 458024 458028 — 12 45.83

60” Wide Gate 458034 458038 — 12 57.25

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

3” Semi Privacy / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails • 2” x 3-1/2” Mid Rail

Semi Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Fully assembled panels include all Pickets, Rails and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 7/16” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

4’H is special order and available upon request.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-107

US Availability: East and Midwest

Semi Privacy • 8’ Wide • 7/8 x 1-1/2” & 7/8” x 6” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 458044 458048 — 12 36.64

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 458054 458058 — 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 002907 006121 180Q00 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 458074 458078 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 458064 458068 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 458084 458088 — 63 13.02  

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 7186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 458094 458098 — 12 30.54

60” Wide Gate 458104 458108 — 12 38.15

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

5’ High Panel 458114 458118 458115 12 45.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post - Heavy Duty 457914 457918 457915 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 004705 — — 63 22.60

5” SQ x 96” Line Post 457934 457938 457935 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” End Post 457924 457928 457925 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Corner Post 457944 457948 457945 63 14.80

5” SQ x 96” Blank Post 456504 456210 002510 63 14.80

48” Wide Gate 458124 458128 458125 12 38.15

60” Wide Gate 458134 458138 — 12 47.65

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

6’ High Panel 458144 458148 — 12 55.00

5” SQ x 108” End Post - Heavy Duty 457984 457988 — 63 26.40

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post - Heavy Duty 458384 458380 456185 63 26.35

5” SQ x 108” Line Post 458004 458008 004236 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” End Post 457994 457998 004237 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” Corner Post 458014 458018 — 63 16.70

5” SQ x 108” Blank Post 456044 456048 456045 63 16.70

48” Wide Gate 458154 458158 — 12 45.83

60” Wide Gate 458164 458168 — 12 57.25

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

1-1/2” & 6” Alternating Semi Privacy / 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” Top and Bottom Rails
2” x 3-1/2” Mid Rail

Fully assembled panels include all pickets, rails and U-channels
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 7/16” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-108

US Availability: East and Midwest

Classic Victorian Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 1-7/8” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 005283 003923 — 12 40.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458984 — — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 458444 458448 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458434 458438 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 458454 458458 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate — 600G00 — 12 23.00  

60” Wide Gate 745J00 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 456254 456250 007694 12 43.33

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 456304 456300 — 12 29.17

60” Wide Gate 456314 594D00 — 12 39.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Straight Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

3-1/2’ H is special order and available upon request.



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018

Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-109

US Availability: East and Midwest

Classic Victorian Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 002745 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458984 — — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 458444 458448 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458434 458438 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 458454 458458 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate 004834 — — 12 20.00  

60” Wide Gate 724M00 — — 12 48.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 456324 456328 — 12 36.75

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 456334 — — 12 26.67

60” Wide Gate 456344 — — 12 33.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 120 0.15

Scallop Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

3-1/2’ H is special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 1-7/8” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-111

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 458974 — — 12 32.25

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458984 — — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 459004 — — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458994 — — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 459014 — — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 11.16  

48” Wide Gate 459024 — — 12 22.50

60” Wide Gate 459034 — — 12 28.10

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 459044 460378 — 12 43.00

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 459054 004624 — 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 459074 460388 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 459064 460408 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 459084 460398 — 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

48” Wide Gate 459094 460418 — 12 30.00

60” Wide Gate 459104 459108 — 12 37.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Framed Picket / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Classic Victorian Picket • 8’ Wide • 1-1/2” Square Pickets

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 1-7/8” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.



Specifi cations Subject To Change Without Notice. For Policy and Terms, Please Refer to Page COV-1. Copyright © Master Halco, Inc. 2018

Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-112

US Availability: East and Midwest

Contemporary Spaced Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 458414 458418 — 12 28.50

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458424 458428 — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 458444 458448 — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458434 458438 — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 458454 458458 — 63 11.16

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 11.16  

36” Wide Gate 460304 — — 12 18.00

48” Wide Gate 458464 458468 — 12 19.50

60” Wide Gate 458474 458478 — 12 24.36

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 456354 456358 456356 12 38.00

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.02

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.02

36” Wide Gate 456086 — — 12 22.00

48” Wide Gate 456364 458498 006480 12 26.00

60” Wide Gate 456374 458508 — 12 32.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Dog Ear Picket - Straight / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Though-Rail Picket Design

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 3” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-113

US Availability: East and Midwest

Contemporary Spaced Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 460284 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458424 458428 — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 458444 458448 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458434 458438 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 458454 458458 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate 460294 — — 12 23.00  

60” Wide Gate 456824 458408 — 12 32.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 456804 458388 — 12 38.33

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.95

36” Wide Gate 460534 — — 12 24.00

48” Wide Gate 456814 458398 — 12 26.00

60” Wide Gate 456824 458408 — 12 32.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Dog Ear Picket - Scallop / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Though-Rail Picket Design

3-1/2’ H is special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 3” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-114

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

3’ High Panel 873G00 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post - Heavy Duty 458424 458428 — 63 17.52

5” SQ x 72” Line Post 458444 458448 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post 458434 458438 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post 458454 458458 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate 874G00 — — 12 21.00  

60” Wide Gate 875G00 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

4’ High Panel 456258 008198 828S00 12 38.33

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.95

48” Wide Gate 456369 969X00 829S00 12 26.00

60” Wide Gate 003875 — — 12 32.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Dog Ear Picket - Arched / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Though-Rail Picket Design

Contemporary Spaced Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 3” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-115

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 457004 458318 705W00 12 38.00

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post 456274 458358 006479 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.95  

48” Wide Gate 457014 458368 704W00 12 26.00

60” Wide Gate 457024 458378 — 12 32.50

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Pointed Top - Straight / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Though-Rail Picket Design

Contemporary Spaced Picket • 8’ Wide • 7/8” x 3” Pickets

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

4’ High Panel 457034 666U00 — 12 36.75

5” SQ x 84” End Post - Heavy Duty 456294 458328 006477 63 20.48

5” SQ x 84” Line Post 456264 458348 006476 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” End Post 456284 458338 006478 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Corner Post’ 456274 458358 006479 63 13.95

5” SQ x 84” Blank Post 456424 456051 007186 63 13.95  

48” Wide Gate 457044 — — 12 25.83

60” Wide Gate 457054 — — 12 35.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Pointed Top - Scallop / 2” x 3-1/2” Top Rail • 2” x 6” Bottom Rail

Though-Rail Picket Design

3’ and 3-1/2’ H are special order and available upon request.

3’ and 3-1/2’ H are special order and available upon request.

Fully assembled panels include all pickets and rails
Includes bottom rail stiff ener
Picket spacing: 3” between pickets
Heavy Duty Posts are .250”
Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-117

US Availability: East and Midwest

Diamond Rail • 3” Square Rail

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

8’ Rail 004101 067F00 004068 98 13.00

5” SQ x 60” Line Post 004102 069F00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 60” End Post 005722 080F00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 60” Corner Post 005723 081F00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 60” Blank Post — 776Y00 — 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate — — — 12 0.00  

60” Wide Gate — — — 12 0.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Diamond 2-Rail / 6-1/2” rail spacing

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

8’ Rail 004101 067F00 004068 98 13.00

5” SQ x 72” Line Post — 033Q00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” End Post — 034Q00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Corner Post — 044Q00 — 63 12.00

5” SQ x 72” Blank Post 432B00 038D00 006723 63 12.00

48” Wide Gate — — — 12 0.00  

60” Wide Gate — — — 12 0.00

5” SQ Pyramid Post Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

Diamond 3-Rail / 6-1/2” rail spacing

Standard posts are .138”

*  Denotes Pool Code Compliant confi guration
Gates must not use cross brace when installed around a pool

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.

6-1/2”

6-1/2”

6-1/2”
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-118

US Availability: East and Midwest

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Cap 457094 457098 457095 120 0.15

French Gothic Cap 457114 — — 45 0.58

New England Cap 457134 457138 457135 32 0.53

Solar Light Cap 457174 — — 24 1.50

Ball Cap 457194 457198 457195 60 0.37

Coachman Cap 457214 457218 457215 48 0.69  

Teardrop Cap 457234 457238 457235 48 0.61

4” Post Caps

Accessories and Hardware 

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Pyramid Cap 457104 457108 457105 160 0.23

French Gothic Cap 457124 457128 457125 45 1.02

New England Cap 457144 457148 457145 60 0.80

Palace Solar Light Cap 457164 457168 457165 24 1.95

Solar Light Cap 457184 — — 24 1.75

Ball Cap 457204 457208 457205 32 0.59  

Coachman Cap 457224 457228 457225 45 0.75

Teardrop Cap 457244 457248 457245 48 0.65

5” Post Caps

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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Illusions® - Vinyl Fence - ILS Series

PVC-119

US Availability: East and Midwest

Accessories and Hardware 

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 
WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

5” x 36” Metal Post Mount 007521 15.00

5” Metal Post Mount Hardware 007522 1.50

Metal Post Mount

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

For Solid Privacy 1-1/2” x 5-1/2” x 96” 457427 — — 7.22

Rails

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

7/8” x 61” 003818 003819 458H00 1.00

U-Channels

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

WHITE

PART NO. 

BEIGE

PART NO.

GRAY

BUNDLE

QTY.

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

1-1/2” x 5-1/2” End Bracket for Rails 460250 006448 — 100 0.50

Brackets

N/A means the item is not available from manufacturer.
“—” means the item is available. Please contact your Master Halco branch.
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D&D Gate Hardware

MagnaLatch® Series 3 / 6 pin re-keyable security lock

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

MIN. GATE 

HEIGHT

GATE GAP 

RANGE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Top Pull - ML3TPKA 009449 48” 1/2” to 1-1/2” 1.71

Vertical Pull - ML3VPKA 009450 60” 1/2” to 1-1/2” 1.38

MagnaLatch® Alert / Visual and audible alarm when gate is unlatched, 6 pin re-keyable security lock

DESCRIPTION
PART NO. 

BLACK

MIN. GATE 

HEIGHT

GATE GAP 

RANGE

WEIGHT 

EA.
NOTES

Top Pull - ML3ATPKA 010037 48” 1/2” to 1-1/2” 2.02

Vertical Pull - ML3AVPKA 010038 60” 1/2” to 1-1/2” 1.62

Q-Bolt Drop Rod / Padlockable, Padlock not included

DESCRIPTION PART NO. 

BLACK

WEIGHT 

EA.

NOTES

24” H - QB124 424B00 2.60

40” H - QB140 007951 4.96



Vinyl
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NOTES
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